EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
October, 2006 − Rev. 8
1 Publication Order Number:
MC1488/D
MC1488

8
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Operating Temperature Range Shipping
MC1488D SOIC−14
TA = 0฀to +75°C
55 Units/RailMC1488DG SOIC−14
(Pb−Free)
MC1488DR2 SOIC−14
2500/Tape & ReelMC1488DR2G SOIC−14
(Pb−Free)
MC1488P PDIP−14
25 Units/RailMC1488PG PDIP−14
(Pb−Free)
MC1488M SOEIAJ−14
50 Units/RailMC1488MG SOEIAJ−14
(Pb−Free)
MC1488MEL SOEIAJ−14
2000/Tape & ReelMC1488MELG SOEIAJ−14
(Pb−Free)
MARKING DIAGRAMS
A = Assembly Location